

Messiah Choral Society, Inc.

2023 MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

Please Print Clearly

Last Name		First Name	2		MI	
Address		City		County	Zip	
Phones Numbers: Home_		Work		Cell		
E-mail Address (please pr	int very clearly)					
Occupation (current or former)		Employer				
Preferred Section (mark or	ne): Soprano	Alto	Tenor	Bass	Associate	
Measured height in concert shoes:Please explain any conditions which may affect concert seating:						
How many past years have you performed with the Messiah Choral Society?						
New Members, how did you learn about MCS?						
Are you affiliated with any other choral groups? If so, what organizations?						
For required statistical purposes, please mark the appropriate choices: African American American Indian/Alaskan Native Asian Caucasian/White Hispanic/Latino Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander Multi-Race (no single category applies) Age: 17 and under 18—30 31—50 51—65 66+						
	 participate in the So Program Advertisi Executive Board Publicity Other 	ing Pr				

Registration Dues for the 2023 Season are \$50.00. Please complete, sign, and date this Registration Form and submit it along with your dues. Membership is not valid until MCS receives this completed form and the correct dues. **FINAL REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS SUNDAY, OCTOBER 1, 2023.** You may bring your registration to rehearsal or mail to the address below. Send only checks or money orders by mail (no cash). Make check payable to: Messiah Choral Society, Inc.

To ensure professional standards, all members must abide by the Performance Decorum and Rehearsal Guidelines available on the MCS website – www.MessiahChoralSociety.org. Members with more than three (3) absences or who miss both orchestra rehearsals will not be eligible to perform in the concert, with few exceptions. Absences are counted from the first rehearsal in our Fall Season not from date of registration.

I have read the above and agree to conduct myself accordingly as a member of Messiah Choral Society.

Signature			_Date
Amount Enclosed: Dues \$	Optional Donation	\$	_Total Payment \$
	(MCS Use: Received	Check/MO #)

Mailing address: Messiah Choral Society, Inc., P.O. Box 3496, Winter Park, FL 32790-3496 Send the original form with your payment and make a copy for your records. Thank you and we hope you enjoy this year's 50th Anniversary Season!